
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

5 

3 

14 

21 

17 

20 

7 

2 

4 

6 

10 

15 

16 

19 

12 

1 

18 

9 

11 

Class 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

Name 

GHOST RACING TEAM 

VDR RACING 

P1 Racing 

DUBAI COLLEGE 

SISD SENIOR TEAM 

JESS NOMAD TEAM 

DESC 6 

J E S S  

DESC 1 

DESC 3 

TEAM APEX 

JAQUARS 1 

DESC 4 

DESC 7 

UPTOWN SCHOOL TEAM 2 

DESC 5 

UPTOWN SCHOOL TEAM 1 

SUPER SNAILS TEAM 

JAQUARS 2 

Laps 

29 

29 

30 

30 

27 

29 

30 

27 

28 

27 

29 

26 

29 

27 

26 

28 

27 

25 

18 

Diff 

0.177 

0.652 

0.720 

0.780 

0.997 

1.079 

1.821 

2.421 

2.564 

2.739 

3.190 

3.416 

3.467 

4.025 

4.949 

5.438 

7.576 

13.729 

Gap 

0.177 

0.475 

0.068 

0.060 

0.217 

0.082 

0.742 

0.600 

0.143 

0.175 

0.451 

0.226 

0.051 

0.558 

0.924 

0.489 

2.138 

6.153 

Best Tm 

1:10.951 

1:11.128 

1:11.603 

1:11.671 

1:11.731 

1:11.948 

1:12.030 

1:12.772 

1:13.372 

1:13.515 

1:13.690 

1:14.141 

1:14.367 

1:14.418 

1:14.976 

1:15.900 

1:16.389 

1:18.527 

1:24.680 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11/03/2018 21:13:37 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Emirates Schools Karting Championship  

Senior ESKC Final Round 

Practice/Qualifying 

Qualifying (40:00 Time) started at 18:17:45 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

11/03/2018 18:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

5 

14 

7 

3 

20 

21 

17 

10 

4 

6 

2 

12 

18 

1 

19 

15 

16 

9 

11 

Class 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

Name 

GHOST RACING TEAM 

P1 Racing 

DESC 6 

VDR RACING 

JESS NOMAD TEAM 

DUBAI COLLEGE 

SISD SENIOR TEAM 

TEAM APEX 

DESC 1 

DESC 3 

J E S S  

UPTOWN SCHOOL TEAM 2 

UPTOWN SCHOOL TEAM 1 

DESC 5 

DESC 7 

JAQUARS 1 

DESC 4 

SUPER SNAILS TEAM 

JAQUARS 2 

Laps 

69 

69 

69 

69 

69 

69 

68 

68 

67 

67 

66 

66 

65 

63 

63 

61 

60 

58 

51 

Diff 

0.154 

11.611 

17.274 

34.157 

43.086 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

11 Laps 

18 Laps 

Gap 

0.154 

11.457 

5.663 

16.883 

8.929 

1 Lap 

1:03.042 

1 Lap 

5.428 

1 Lap 

2:17.684 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

31.267 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:11.093 

1:11.154 

1:11.178 

1:11.067 

1:11.289 

1:11.042 

1:11.456 

1:12.210 

1:12.634 

1:12.051 

1:11.561 

1:14.198 

1:14.494 

1:14.491 

1:13.882 

1:13.286 

1:12.985 

1:16.561 

1:21.437 

Pitstops 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

6 

5 

3 

6 

Points 

68 

60 

54 

50 

48 

46 

44 

42 

40 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

28 

26 

24 

22 

20 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

KART NO 9 - 4 LAPS DEDUCTION DUE TO 1 MISSED  PIT STOP 

KART NO 16 - 3 LAPS DEDUCTION DUE TO IGNORING BLACK FLAG 

Printed: 11/03/2018 21:15:13 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.154 

Avg. Speed 

55.070 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.042 

Best Speed 

60.809 

Best Lap by 

21 - DUBAI COLLEGE 

 

Emirates Schools Karting Championship  

Senior ESKC Final Round 

Final Endurance Race 

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 19:14:00 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

11/03/2018 19:10 


